New 11” Oil Rubbed Bronze NightLIGHTR®
Flushmount w/ COLOR PREFERENCE® Technology
Model # 56572115
14w, 900 Lumens Integrated
accent lighting
emits warm
2000K glow!
	� COLOR PREFERENCE® models-Select from 3 individual CCT Choices

with warm 2000K nightlight, ORB finish 60w 14w 900 64 3000K/4000K/
5000K 11 x 11 x 1.7 in. 80 120V 2
PART NUMBER GUIDE
CATEGORY SIZE LUMENS CRI CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING
- - - - - -FMNL
ORDERING GUIDE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage 120VAC Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80
Power Factor >.90 THD <20% Rating cULus Damp
Temperature -4°F to +104°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited
PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS
Part # Model # UPC UCC
Inner Carton
Dimensions
Inner Carton
Weight
Shipper/Master
Carton Dimensions
Shipper/Master
Carton Weight
FMNL-11IN-900LM-8-CP3-
SV-TD-WT 56572113 849489063591 50849489063596 12 x 2.4 x 12 in. 2.2 lbs. 12.7 x 5.6 x 12.8 in. 4.9 lbs.
FMNL-11IN-900LM-8-CP3-
SV-TD-BN 56572114 849489063607 50849489063602 12 x 2.4 x 12 in. 2.2 lbs. 12.7 x 5.6 x 12.8 in. 4.9 lbs.
FMNL-11IN-900LM-8-CP3-
SV-TD-ORB 56572115 849489063614 50849489063619 12 x 2.4 x 12 in. 2.2 lbs. 12.7 x 5.6 x 12.8 in. 4.9 lbs.
PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS
LUTRON: DVCL-153, CTCL-153P, TGCL-153P, MACL-153M, PD-6WCL, LECL-153, SCL-153P, NTCL-250, GT-150
LEVITON: 6674, 6672, IPL06-10Z, DSL06-1LZ, TSL06, RDL06
EATON: SAL06P2
COOPER: DLC03P, SUT7, TAL06P2
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS (TRIAC MODELS ONLY)
Flushmount
Low Profile
Project:
Part Number:
North American Headquarters
720 Northgate Parkway
Wheeling, IL 60090
Customer Service
1-855-384-7754
Visit Us Online
OPTION
-SV8 CP3